29989
33830
14937
33975

nombres apellido_pateapellido_matsexo
LINKER TORRES VALENCIA H
PERLA DEL C/GARCIA GARCIA M
ERNESTO JESHERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ H
IXCHELL ALOIESCAMILLA M

10531 SUEMI CRIST GARCIA SALVADOR

32844
4444
33917

MARCO ANTIVALENCIA  GARCIA
MARCO ANT(DEANCE CASTILLO
ESMARALDA GARCIA GARCIA

15278 ANA HILDA HERNANDEZ VALENCIA

15181 JOSUE

HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ

19301 VIANEY MORALES  GARCIA
15139 JOSE ARMANHERNANDEZ VALENCIA
26467 JOSE DEL CAFRAMOS SANCHEZ

23692 JULIAN OCANA

14513

DE LA CRUZ
HUMBERTO HERNANDEZ TORRES

14912 JORGE ARMAHERNANDEZ MORALES

12632

IVAN SHADO HERNANDEZ CHAN

32407 YESENIA VALENCIA  GARCIA
13298 VIVIANA HERNANDEZ SALVADOR

13099
32255
19555
11906
28973

KARLA ALEJAHERNANDEZ VALENCIA
CRISTIAN VELAZCO GARCIA
LEONARDO MORALES REYES

Richard Rodc Sanchez Hernandez

26582 JOSE DEL CAFRAMOS SANTOS

31782

DAVID FERN/VAZQUEZ  DE LA CRUZ

26529 VICTOR ALOMREYES MORALES
29348 SAUL SALVADOR DE LA CRUZ

30159
31486

DIANA ITZEL SALVADOR DE LA CRUZ
CINTHIA MELVALENCIA  VALENCIA

33952 JESUS ALBER GARCIA GARCIA

33728

DEYSI DE LA CRUZ VALENCIA

6794 Jose manuel Cruz Vazquez

24272
29830
33711

LADY ESMER. PEREZ VAZQUEZ
MAYTHE SALVADOR SALVADOR
GUMERCIND DE LA CRUZ VAZQUEZ

14384 JOSMAR HIPOLITO  HERNANDEZ
19453 JOSE ANGEL MARTINEZ HIDALGO

32892
17855
14686

ERICK ALEJAMVALENCIA  MORALES
DIANA PAOL/LANDERO  SANCHEZ

M
M
H
M
M
M
M
H
H
H
H
H
H
M
M
M
H
H
FEYLI YOMALGORDILLO MORALES M
H
H
H
H
H
M
M
H
M
H
M
M
H
H
H
H
M
LEIDY ISABELHERNANDEZ MORALES M

nombre_sub:nombre_plar

CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE

CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11



14291 AIDA CRISTHIHERNANDEZ GARCIA M
33910 ANA GABRIEIGARCIA
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ H
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ H
HERNANDEZ DE LA CRUZ M

3140 PERLA MARI/CORTAZAR GONZALEZ M
36100 HUGO ALBERHERNANDEZ PEREZ H

15249 EDGAR
15158 PEDRO
14622 YURAI

22786 DARWIN

PEREZ

33966 ALEXIS DAVILGARCIA
33751 ELIZABETH GARCIA
33766 JOSE JULIAN GARCIA
35682 JOSE LEONAFLEON

32020 SURIEL

VALENCIA

VALENCIA M

GARCIA H
GARCIA M
HERNANDEZ M
VALENCIA H
CRUZ H
MORALES H

36321 JORGE LUIS HERNANDEZ GARCIA H

30085 GUSTAVO ANSALVADOR
dela cruz
14105 Jesus David Hernandez

5983 alfredo

10837 MARIA JOSE GARCIA

19652 BRENDA YAS:MORALES

14442 GERADO

24305 NARDY GISHIPEREZ
11956 YAMNIA BELIGARCIA

32912 JULIO CESAR VALENCIA

36282 LUIS ANGEL SERRA

33914 JEREMIAS

H
M
M
HERNANDEZ GARCIA M
M
M

HERNANDEZ H
hernandez H
Castellanos
REYES

DE LA CRUZ

DE LA CRUZ
CRUZ
HERNANDEZ H
HERNANDEZ H

14220 JOSE MANUEHERNANDEZ SALVADOR H

30244 YESSENIA
33650 CRISTIAN

32372 MITZI CHARLVALENCIA

13342 ERICK RUBIN HERNANDEZ VELAZQUEZ

8632 FAUSTO DEL GUTIERREZ
29905 LIDIA ESTREL SALVADOR
19612 EMMANUEL MORALES

12048 EZEQUIEL
33946 AARON

14868 MARIANA

33680 ABISAI
12707 ARLETH
33904 JESSICA

BAUTISTA

GARCIA MORALES H
TORRES MORALES M
ARIAS DOMINGUEZH
GARCIA M

H

LANDERO H

SALVADOR M

VALENCIA H

GARCIA HIPOLITO H
GARCIA JERONIMO H
HERNANDEZ PEREZ M

HERNANDEZ H

HERNANDEZ ZAPATA M

GARCIA

HERNANDEZ M

12492 PERLA YAMILHERNANDEZ VALENCIA M
31691 SEGIO IVAN ZURITA

17656 DIEGO GUADLANDERO

HERNANDEZ H
HERNANDEZ H

CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE

CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
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CECYTE
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11



14837

MADAI HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ M

13908 PERLA CELES HERNANDEZ GARCIA M
33721 CARLOS DE LA CRUZ GARCIA H
29558 JOSE JULIAN SALVADOR PEREZ H
13583 EVER HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ H
24581 CECILIA PEREZ MORALES M
33846 KARLA YULIA GARCIA ALEJO M
24552 WINNIE ADRIPEREZ GARCIA M
32568 ALONDRA VAZQUEZ  GARCIA M
14984 MAYRA CRIS"THERNANDEZ DE LA CRUZ M
22833 SHIRLEY OLAN PINTO M
33832 JORGE LUIS GARCIA REYES H

33763 JUAN ALBERTGARCIA HERNANDEZ H

2765
33961

KEILA BAUTISTA ANTONIO M
DANIELA ISELGARCIA HERNANDEZ M

33743 YESSICA GARCIA HERNANDEZ M
33724 SHEILA GUALDE LA CRUZ VALENCIA M

24249
33898
33685
31844
33662

PERLA CRISTIPEREZ HERNANDEZ M
REYNA ESTHEGARCIA HIPOLITO M

LUIS FERNANCARDOZA  PEREZ H
HENRY VELAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ H
LUCESITA  ARIAS ARIAS M

36186 JORGE LUIS HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
30185 JEMIMA TORRES MORALES

26354
7722
14942

H
M
ESTRELLA  RAMOS DIONISIO M
INGRID MISHDE LA CRUZ CRUZ M
MAYRA PAOIHERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ M

33746 ALIVER GARCIA HERNANDEZ H
11987 JONNAN GARCIA DE LACRUZ H
29767 YASMIN CAR'SANCHEZ  VALENCIA M

32070 MARCO ANTIVELAZQUEZ DIAS H
14236 MARISA HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ M
23833 PAULINA PEREZ RAMON M
32592 SARAI VALENCIA  GARCIA

33835 CRISTHIAN MV GARCIA LANDERO
26274 RODOLFO  RAMIREZ CRUZ

26421 MICHEL REYES GARCIA

32140

33690 CESAR AUGUCARDOZA  OCANA
33889 JUAN CARLO:GARCIA VALENCIA
13639 GABRIEL HERNANDEZ GARCIA

29479

M
H
H
H
ERIK FABIAN VALENCIA ~ SALVADOR H
H
H
H
H

RAFAEL SALVADOR VALENCIA

CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
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CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
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CECYTE
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CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
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11
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11
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11



13271 KARLA
29725 MIGUEL ANGSALVADOR

HERNANDEZ PRESENDA

PEREZ

33714 MELISSA DE LA CRUZ GARCIA

22357 NOEMI PEREZ
32816 FRANCISCO VALENCIA

DE LA CRUZ

13703 PERLA GUAD HERNANDEZ MORALES

8953 ANGEL GARCIA
33857 CITLALI GARCIA
32469 DULCE MARI.VALENCIA
33839 REYNA YAREIGARCIA
10804 PAULINA JOCGIL
33757 LILIANA GARCIA

GARCIA
VALENCIA
HERNANDEZ M
SALVADOR M
PEREZ M
HERNANDEZ M

M
H
M
MORALES M
H
M
H
M

13868 GUADALUPE HERNANDEZ PEREZ H

14894 TONY
11215 WILBER GARCIA

HERNANDEZ DE LA CRUZ M

HERNANDEZ H

30332 GAMALIEL TORRES RAMOS H
29614 NOEMI SANCHEZ  GARCIA M
13763 CESAR HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ H
36390 DALIA HIDALGO CABRERA M
33674 ANGEL DANIIARIAS SALVADOR H
33902 JAZMIN GARCIA GARCIA M
24616 ANGELA PEREZ GARCIA M
10967 JESUS GARCIA HERNANDEZ H
33841 MARIA JULIE' GARCIA GARCIA M
32437 SERGIO VALENCIA  DELACRUZ H

13408 MARIA VALEIHERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ M

2824 MARIA ESMEAYUSO
33759 CRISTHIAN  GARCIA
17485 NICOLAS LOPEZ
18156 LIZBETH MORALES

VALENCIA M
MAGARNA
LOPEZ
MAGANA

32181 ANA LIZBETHVELAZQUEZ GARCIA

34940 JOSE ARMANGARCIA

33697 MARIA JESUSCOUTINO
33879 LUIS YOSMAIGARCIA
32723 JACKSEEL  VAZQUEZ
33865 ALAN GABRIEGARCIA
19808 JULIO MARTINEZ
29404 JOSE ASUNCISALVADOR

H
H
M
M
H
13826 LEYDI MISHE HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ M
M
H
M
M
H
H

GARCIA

MORALES
VALENCIA
SALVADOR
GARCIA
VELAZQUEZ
VAZQUEZ

CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
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CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
CECYTE
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CECYTE
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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nombre_especialidad
ANIMACION DIGITAL
ANIMACION DIGITAL
ANIMACION DIGITAL
ANIMACION DIGITAL
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ANIMACION DIGITAL
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ANIMACION DIGITAL
ANIMACION DIGITAL
ANIMACION DIGITAL



ANIMACION DIGITAL
ANIMACION DIGITAL
ANIMACION DIGITAL
ANIMACION DIGITAL
ANIMACION DIGITAL
ANIMACION DIGITAL
ANIMACION DIGITAL
ANIMACION DIGITAL
ANIMACION DIGITAL
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ANIMACION DIGITAL
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ANIMACION DIGITAL
ANIMACION DIGITAL
ANIMACION DIGITAL
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VENTAS
VENTAS
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